Type Class

RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
GOVERNMENTAL
SPEC./COMB.

COMMON AREAS

1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
59,999
79,999
999,999,999
1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
59,999
79,999
99,999
999,999,999
1,999
3,499
4,999
9,999
19,999
59,999

694.00
1,214.00
1,734.00
3,467.00
6,933.00
$ 10,400.00
$ 13,866.00
$ 17,332.00
$ 24,265.00
$ 34,664.00
$ 56.00
$  112.00
$  195.00
$  278.00
$  556.00
$ 1,112.00
$ 1,668.00
$ 2,780.00
$ 3,892.00
$ 5,004.00
$ 5,559.00
$  303.00
$  606.00
$ 1,060.00
$ 1,514.00
$ 3,027.00
$ 15,133.00
S
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# of Parcels
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17,304

Tax Base
19,417
272,856
334,138
222,159
631,305
587,562
384,107
170,719
272,511
160,340
74,442
367,461
111,285
414,325
541,319
1,235,069
993,999
395,228
209,774
50,151
79,659
97,140
329,787
15,622
9,919
12,570
35,088
16,183
50,364

4,126,908

Taxes

$ 3,863,983.00
5 -

$  74,605.00
$ 90,220.00
$  64,342.00
$  161,262.00
$ 152,548.00
$ 110,928.00
$  52,000.00
$  83,196.00
$  51,996.00
$  24,265.00
$ 103,992.00
$ 6,384.00
$  16,352.00
$  25,545.00
$  51,152.00
$  41,700.00
$  18,904.00
$  10,008.00
$ 2,780.00
$ 3,892.00
$ 5,004.00
$  11,118.00
$ 3,636.00
$ 1,818.00
$ 3,180.00
$ 7,570.00
S 3,027.00
$  15,133.00
S

S

S

S

S

835,496.00

5,896,036.00

# of Ex Parcels

1,070

421

41
1,599

Ex Base

1,313

251,212
710,794

41

Total
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1,070
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93
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16
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421
206

41
18,903

Total Base
19,417
1,313
272,856
334,138
222,159
631,305
587,562
384,107
170,719
272,511
160,340
74,442
367,461
111,285
414,325
541,319
1,235,069
993,999
395,228
209,774
50,151
79,659
97,140
329,787
15,622
9,919
12,570
35,088
16,183
50,364
251,212
710,794
4,126,908
41



